
Price Schedule
Pricing Effective January 1, 2026  

 
Board Pricing:

Stall Pricing:
Dry Mare/Stall - $30/day
Wet Mare/Stall - $34/day

Show Horse/Stall - $42/day
 - daily walker or turnout as weather allows + mane/tail care

Pasture Pricing:
Dry Mare, Weanlings, Yearling Pasture - $22/day

Wet Mare Pasture - $26/day
Private Pasture - $30/day 

-Private pastures have 1-5 mares. This is ideal for show mares, or mares that need extra care/medication/diets, 
but don’t need to be in stalls. Availability is limited.

 
Sale Fitting: 

$42/day + commissions (separate sale fitting agreement with applicable charges will be sent)
Outside Sales:

$850 X-rays, Health, Coggins 
2% or $850 Day of Sale  

$350 Pics & Video  
$100 Slinky/Blanket Rental

 
Foaling Pricing:(Plasma/Blood Work required)

Foaling Fee - $850 (24 hr care)
Plasma - $1300 - 2 bags rhodococcus plasma/1 bag anti-diarrhea plasma 

Bloodwork Bundle (IGg, SNAP Test, CBC): $200
Halter Breaking - $600

 
Mare Breeding/Mare Management Fees:

Mare Management for flush/carry- $700 per positive pregnancy (includes all palpations, artificial inseminations, 
management of mare cycles. Drugs, sedation, infusions, treatments, cultures, etc are additional and will be 

billed separately) 
-Flush Fee: $500 per embryo

Mare Management for ICSI - $700 - includes all palpations/management associated with ICSI cycle for 1 
stallion

-Additional ICSI cycles - $300  
On Site Mare Management (In house stallions) - $400 - includes all palpations/management for up to 3 cycles. 

 
Aspiration & ICSI Pricing:

Aspiration: $1,750**  including sedation
-**$350 discount If implanting into Select Reproduction’s recipient mares

-Followup Antibiotics extra charge 
Lab Prices:

-ICSI Procedure - $600 
-Embryos Produced - $850/embryo
-Embryo Freezing - $350/embryo

-Embryo Warming - $300 
-Embryo Packing - $50

-Courier Fees: $100-$300

Recips
Thawed Embryos - $1000 + 5000  

Fresh ICSI - $1000 + 6500  
Flush - $1000 + 5000


